

Guildford Lions Club Charity Raft Race

Saturday 6th July 2024 at 3.00pm

To Enter Complete this entry form as soon as possible and send it to the address overleaf

All applications will be acknowledged on receipt of your completed entry form. You will then be allocated your Raft Number and Sponsorship Forms will be sent to the principal contact.

Name	
any, Organisation etc	
Category	Tick one
Super Raft / Special (see construction rule 2.7)	
General Raft	
All Ladies Raft	
General Youth Raft (all under 16 years)	

The Guildford Lions Club reserves the right to reclassify rafts after inspection and if necessary put them into a special category.

This application form confirms my intention to enter the 2024 Raft Race. I agree to abide by the Conditions of Entry available at http://www.guildfordlions.com/.

All competitors under the age of 16 will be required to produce written parental/guardian consent to their taking part in this event.

All competitors enter at their own risk.

Paddleboard

I undertake to donate £100 minimum to Guildford Lions Club Charity

Trust Fund and to confirm, prior to the race commencing, the amount of sponsorship we have pledged.

	at you are content for Guildford Lions Club to y General Data Protection Regulations 25 May
By email By phone	By post
Signed:	Date
Name and Address of Principal Cont	tact:
Please print	
Name:	
Address:	
Post Code	
•	
Please return this form to the add Entry fee is £45 per raft, £10 for p	
Payment of entry fee by bank transfer;	Guildford Lions Club Sort code 30-93-74 Acct 00157612 Ref (your surname)
Return the completed entry form	to:
Geoff Sheldon, 14 Tansy Close, M	Ierrow Park, Guildford GU4 7XN

or by email to guildfordlionsraft@gmail.com